2022 BUSINESS PARTNER SPONSORSHIP OPTIONS

Elite

Premium

Diamond

First
Time
Visitor

Breakfast
Breaks or
Lunch

Professional
Development
Sessions

Wednesday
Reception &
Networking

Thursday
Delegate/
Business
Partner
Reception &
Dinner

Wellness
Room

Logo
on
Swag
Bag

Photo
Booth

Yoga or
Meditation

Room
Drop

DJ

Photo-
grapher

Bus
Sponsor

Booth Sponsorships:

$12,950

$5,500

$3,000

$975

$600

$1500

$1500

$2500

$1500

$750

$ 1500

$750

$750

$1500

$1500

$2000

Company logo with link in TLOMA
Conference marketing emails

Company advertisement on home
page of Conference website

Attendance at the TLOMA PD event
(2022)

Quarterly email blast sent to the
TLOMA members via TLOMA

One Product Briefing Session post-
conference

Half Page Ad in the TLOMA
newsletter

AN

Trade Show Badges

Promote Video Creation
(Infomercial)

Passes to Keynote Speakers

Passes to all Conference
Professional Development sessions
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Passes to Wednesday Business
Partner/Delegate Welcome Event
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Passes to Thursday
Delegate/Business Partner
Reception & Dinner

Business Partner Directory Listing —
link to company website

N/C

N/C

$200/yr

Sponsor Logo in Conference
booklet

v

Sponsor Acknowledgement in
TLOMA Today - one issue

v




Sponsor logo - banner before
Opening Remarks and Opening
Keynote Speaker

Attendance at Sponsored Event

Listing on Conference website

Access to Delegate Registration List

(only available for sponsorships totalling
$1,500+.)
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TOTAL Spaces Available

0/3

9/15

22/38

4/5

3/4

214

1/1

2/3




