2022 BUSINESS PARTNER SPONSORSHIP OPTIONS

DISCONNECT TO RECONNECT TLOMA 2022 CONFERENCE & TRADE SHOW WHITE DARSHESCHT & SPA & SEPT 215T TO 287R0, 2022	Elite	Premium	Diamond	First Time Visitor	Breakfast Breaks or Lunch	Professional Development Sessions	Wednesday Reception & Networking	Thursday Delegate/ Business Partner Reception & Dinner	Wellness Room	Logo on Swag Bag	Photo Booth	Yoga or Meditation	Room Drop	DJ	Photo- grapher	Bus Sponsor
Booth Sponsorships:	\$12,950	\$5,500	\$3,000	\$975	\$600	\$1500	\$1500	\$2500	\$1500	\$750	\$ 1500	\$750	\$750	\$1500	\$1500	\$2000
Company logo with link in TLOMA Conference marketing emails	✓															
Company advertisement on home page of Conference website	~															
Attendance at the TLOMA PD event (2022)	~															
Quarterly email blast sent to the TLOMA members via TLOMA	~															
One Product Briefing Session post- conference	~															
Half Page Ad in the TLOMA newsletter	\checkmark															
Trade Show Badges	8	4	2													
Promote Video Creation (Infomercial)	4	2	1													
Passes to Keynote Speakers	8	4	2													
Passes to all Conference Professional Development sessions	8	4	2													
Passes to Wednesday Business Partner/Delegate Welcome Event	8	4	2													
Passes to Thursday Delegate/Business Partner Reception & Dinner	8	4	2													
Business Partner Directory Listing – link to company website	N/C	N/C	\$200/yr													
Sponsor Logo in Conference booklet	\checkmark	✓	✓													
Sponsor Acknowledgement in TLOMA Today - one issue	~	✓	\checkmark													

Sponsor logo - banner before Opening Remarks and Opening Keynote Speaker	✓	~	~													
Attendance at Sponsored Event	\checkmark	✓	✓													
Listing on Conference website	\checkmark	✓	✓													
Access to Delegate Registration List (only available for sponsorships totalling \$1,500+.)	✓	~	~													
TOTAL Spaces Available	0/3	9/15	22/38	5	4/5	8	3/4	2/4	1	1/1	2	2	2/3	1	1	1